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Price list of the Value added data, Products and Maps of SPARRSO

1. Digital Data
a. Satellite Images

Total price Calculation,

SL Satellite Data Minimum Price, Price/Sq Km , Taka
No. Taka Taka
LANDSAT Commercial:1000 Commercial: 1.50 Minimum Price + (Price/Sq
TM/MSS Student: 500 Student: 0.75 Km*Area in Sq Km)
ASTER Commercial: 1000 Commercial: 5.50
Student: 500 Student: 2.80
RADARSAT Commercial:2000 Commercial:
Student: 500 SCANSARW: 0.65
SCANSARW: 1.80
STANDARD:16.20
Student:
SCANSARW: 0.33
SCANSARW: 0.90
STANDARD:8.10
QUICK BIRD Commercial:5000 Commercial: 955
Student: 2000 Student: 478
RAPIDEYE Commercial:3000 Commercial: 52
Student: 1000 Student: 26
NOAA N/A N/A 1000 (Whole Bangladesh)
AVHRR
MODIS N/A N/A 1500(Whole Bangladesh)

b. Vector Archived data:

Taka 50/KB

2. Digital Hardcopy Print

Size Price of Photo type Paper, Taka Price of normal Paper, Taka
A4(210x297) 1100 700
A3(297x420) 2200 1400
A2(594x840) 4400 2800

A1(1066%1680) 8800 5600

3. Charge for ready- made old digital maps prepared by SPARRSO
a. Price of digital Mosaics: Taka: 100
b. Price of guide maps: Taka 50

4. New digital thematic map/product preparation charge:

(a) Computer Time (Software and Hardware)
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» General Application (Database , Word Processing etc.) Tk. 200/Hour
Tk. 500/Hour

> Digital Image Processing /GIS
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(b) Manpower
(i) General Application (Database, Word Processing etc.)
» Operator level: Tk. 200/Hour

» Expert Level: Tk. 400/Hour

(ii) Digital Image Processing/GIS
» Operator level: Tk. 500/Hour
» Expert Level: Tk. 1200/Hour

(c) Data: 33% cost based on paragraph 1 (Digital data)
(d) Service Charge of SPARRSO: 15% of the map/ Product preparation charge.

(e) Vat: According to Govt. rate.
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